BDD DIVERSION APRIL 2023

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter | Return Meter Daily Volume Cumulative Volume
Date CC004816000 CC004916000 | CC004A16000 | CCO00A16000 Diverted Diverted
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000
2023 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) | (ac-ft) (MG) | (ac-ft)
4/1/23 8041.436 7968.44 7865.986 7.749 1.525 4.680047 230.001 705.84622
4/2/23 8041.436 7972.532 7865.986 7.836 4,005 12.290878 234.006 718.1371
4/3/23 8043.097 7972.532 7865.986 7.874 1.623 4.9807976 235.629 723.1179
4/4/23 8047.73 7972.532 7865.986 7.963 4,544 13.945006 240.173 737.0629
4/5/23 8049.484 7974.47 7865.986 8.041 3.614 11.090944 243.787 748.15385
4/6/23 8049.484 7979.487 7865.986 8.133 4,925 15.11425 248.712 763.2681
4/7/23 8049.484 7984.573 7865.986 8.237 4,982 15.289176 253.694 778.55727
4/8/23 8050.034 7988.37 7865.986 8.323 4,261 13.076512 257.955 791.63379
4/9/23 8055.578 7988.37 7865.986 8.45 5.417 16.624141 263.372 808.25793
4/10/23 8061.329 7988.37 7865.986 8.555 5.646 17.326915 269.018 825.58484
4/11/23 8067.554 7988.37 7866.923 8.706 7.011 21.515941 276.029 847.10078
4/12/23 8067.554 7988.37 7872.643 8.834 5.592 17.161195 281.621 864.26198
4/13/23 8067.554 7988.37 7877.669 8.95 4,91 15.068217 286.531 879.33019
4/14/23 8067.554 7989.356 7883.988 9.116 7.139 21.908758 293.67 901.23895
4/15/23 8067.554 7992.703 7888.649 9.296 7.828 24.023218 301.498 925.26217
4/16/23 8067.554 7997.649 7888.649 9.407 4,835 14.838051 306.333 940.10022
4/17/23 8067.554 8003.584 7888.649 9.538 5.804 17.811799 312.137 957.91202
4/18/23 8067.554 8009.184 7888.649 9.662 5.476 16.805205 317.613 974.71722
4/19/23 8068.717 8012.735 7888.649 9.754 4,622 14.184379 322.235 988.9016
4/20/23 8070.886 8012.735 7890.638 9.851 4,061 12.462735 326.296 1001.3643
4/21/23 8073.251 8012.769 7896.103 10.037 7.678 23.562886 333.974 1024.9272
4/22/23 8073.251 8012.769 7903.786 10.127 7.593 23.302031 341.567 1048.2293
4/23/23 8073.251 8012.769 7911.788 10.396 7.733 23.731674 349.3 1071.9609
4/24/23 8073.251 8012.769 7920.206 10.588 8.226 25.244634 357.526 1097.2056
4/25/23 8073.272 8013.889 7925.73 10.742 6.511 19.981499 364.037 1117.1871
4/26/23 8079.116 8016.06 7925.73 10.952 7.805 23.952634 371.842 1141.1397
4/27/23 8083.916 8017.233 7925.73 11.098 5.827 17.882383 377.669 1159.0221
4/28/23 8085.125 8024.238 7926.595 11.327 8.85 27.159617 386.519 1186.1817
4/29/23 8086.138 8026.048 7933.197 11.556 9.196 28.221451 395.715 1214.4031
4/30/23 8091.755 8028.954 7933.197 11.76 8.319 25.53004 404.034 1239.9332
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